

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7332 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

ASHOK KUMAR UPADHAYAYA & ANR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.N.MISHRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application if any is not properly filed shall not be treated as any pending application on record. Appellant has to confirm service upon respondent Nos. 2 to 4 by dasti mode.

List again on 11.9.2012.

| | (S.G.SHAH) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj