

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. NO.2  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7332 OF 2011

ASHOK KUMAR UPADHAYAYA & ANR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.N.MISHRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 18/10/2013 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dipak Nag, Adv.  
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Shree Agrawal, Adv.  
  
Mr. Mohan B. Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Chaitanya Siddharth, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7332 OF 2011  
List the application next week.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
| |COURT MASTER

|