

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7332/2011

ASHOK KUMAR UPADHAYAYA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DR. D.N.MISHRA (PROFESSOR)

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dipak K. Nag, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR
Ms. Pallak Bhagat, Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
Ms. Rashika Swarup, Adv.

Dr. Meera Agarwal, AOR
Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week at the request made by
the learned counsel for the respondent(s).

(NISHA KHULBEY)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR